
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF
DNF

Not classified
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
4
5
6
2
1

DNF
DNF

DNS

Class
CSR
DSR
FA
FM
FM
FM
FC
FM
FM
FM
DSR
S2000
FA
FC

FA

No.
74
36
5

16
71
99
46
28
3

44
0
6
2

51

22

Name
Dudley Fleck
Tom Bootz
Shane Bennoch
Russell Lindemann
Mark Greb
Ken De Nault
Allen Dale
Bill Allman
Gary Phillips
Dave Volante
Deane Todd
Jack Donnellan
Phil Hemes
Richard Learned

John Strickler

Memb#
121305
33954
209685_1
236170_1
337842
212023
207570
230152
337220
255640
38761
160706_1
211148
388698

234494_1

Hometown/State
Cedar Rapids IA
Evansville IN
Springfield MO
Longmont CO
Mt Vernon IA
Cedar Falls IA
Manhattan KS
Topeka KS
Overland Pk KS
Urbandale IA
Eldon MO
Chickasha OK
Bonner Sprgs KS
Newton KS

Olathe KS

Reg
Iowa
KCR
OzMt
Colo
DMV
DMV
KAN
KAN
KC
DMV
STL
OKLA
KCR
WICH

KCR

Make/Model
Miller 0001
Stohr Wf-1
Swift 008
Star Mazda
Star Mazda Fm
Formula Mazda
Van Diemen
Mazda Rx-7
FM Star
Mazda Formula
Legrand Mk 25
Lola 598
Swift Db4
Van Dieman

Elan Proformula

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
14
14
10
8
1

Best Tm
1:30.612
1:29.264
1:35.141
1:36.853
1:37.120
1:38.163
1:37.899
1:39.532
1:41.811
1:39.555
1:53.368
1:51.258
1:30.416

Total Tm
27:29.392
27:46.523
27:41.325
27:52.578
28:10.925
28:10.959
28:26.052
28:37.368
27:52.164
28:26.475
28:56.932
19:14.325
12:15.113
4:26.145

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at 4:05 PM
Official Results Posted at 4:40 PM

Printed: 5/2/2010 4:35:40 PM

Chief of T&S Gini Ragan

Chief Steward Ken Patterson

Sanction #10-N-1022-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

17.131

Avg. Speed

98.218

Best Lap Tm

1:29.264

Best Spd

100.825

Best Lap by

36 - Tom Bootz

MAY DAY NATIONAL 10-N-1022-S

Grp 5 FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2000

GROUP 5 OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:30:24

HPT 2.500 Miles

5/2/2010 03:35 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


